ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISION: F 12-15-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        Unshielded Radial Power Inductor
   AIUR-15 Series 20.0 x ϕ18.0mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory
Part Number
AIUR-15-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance
DCR
(Max)
IRATED (Max) Marking
Units  μH  % Ω A
Symbol  L M, K DCR IDC
AIUR-15-220 22 M 0.030 5.7 220M
AIUR-15-270 27 M 0.033 5.0 270M
AIUR-15-330 33 K 0.038 4.8 330K
AIUR-15-390 39 K 0.038 4.5 390K
AIUR-15-470 47 K 0.044 4.2 470K
AIUR-15-560 56 K 0.048 4.0 560K
AIUR-15-680 68 K 0.055 3.8 680K
AIUR-15-820 82 K 0.066 3.5 820K
AIUR-15-101 100 K 0.082 3.2 101K
AIUR-15-121 120 K 0.098 3.0 121K
AIUR-15-151 150 K 0.110 2.7 151K
AIUR-15-181 180 K 0.130 2.5 181K
AIUR-15-221 220 K 0.160 2.3 221K
AIUR-15-271 270 K 0.190 2.0 271K
AIUR-15-331 330 K 0.260 1.8 331K
AIUR-15-390 390 K 0.290 1.7 390K
AIUR-15-471 470 K 0.330 1.5 471K
AIUR-15-561 560 K 0.410 1.4 561K
AIUR-15-681 680 K 0.460 1.3 681K
AIUR-15-821 820 K 0.630 1.1 821K
AIUR-15-102 1000 K 0.710 1.0 102K
Test Conditions
Test frequency: 1KHz, 0.25V
IRATED: The DC current at which L drops 10% typical from its initial value or ΔT ≤ 40°C,
whichever is lower.